PROVISIONAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 Years B.Ed. COURSE IN
GOVERNMENT / UNIVERSITY / AIDED / PRIVATE COLLEGES OF EDUCATION FOR THE YEAR 2017-18
GOVERNMENT NOTIFICATION No. ED 131 URC 2000, BANGALORE

DT. 22-7-2000.
TABLE -1
ISI. Type of Colleges Category of Seats Kinds of fee
No
Tuition Development Total
1. | Government / University | Government 3000 Nil 3000
2. |Aided Government Seats 3000 1000 4000
Management Seats 8000 5000 13000
3. | Private (Un-Aided) Government Seats 6000 2000 8000
Management Seats 30000 5000 35000
TABLE - 2
OTHER FEES IN B.Ed. COURSES (COMMON TO ALL STUDENTS IN ALL INSTITUTIONS)
Sl. No | Types of Fees Quantum of Fees in Rs.
1. Admission fee 50
2. Reading Room fee 100
3. Sports fee 75
4. Lab fee ( for Science Students) Physics 70, Chemistry 80
5. Arts & Drawing 75
6. SUPW 125
7. TBF 15
8. Examination Fee 100
9. Citizenship Fee 400
10. Medical Examination Fee 50
11. Magazine Fee 50
12 Library Fee 150
13. Maintenance & Equipment Fee 500
14. Lesson plan records and other records 200
15. Education Technology 80
16. Students Welfare Fund 15
17. National foundation for Teachers Welfare N.F.T.W 16
Total 2150

Grand Total : a) Government

Note:

1)

3)

5)
6)

N

Rs. 3000+ 2150= Rs. 5150
b) Aided — Govt. Seats  Rs. 4000+ 2150= Rs. 6150
c) Unaided-Govt.-Seats Rs. 8000+ 2150= Rs.10150

1) The Colleges shall not collect any other fee except concerned University fee and what has been specified above.

2) If there is any change in the admission fees by the Govt. that will be intimated to the candidates later on.
.92 BAcarR mATIE wRdrrer /x:oxz% s»a)ﬁbﬂ BAUSR

Togedhuch BBy T I3, wHecs Bed VEDERYSY TN TORSBRYT.

Toud IRRE BoFohTh IEeB AWRY Jvow SNATY, ARNOVALE WOZB BHTO BV, SR vET JStd @ I TRARY TOWORIY, BoRF/A4.A.

TROBIMUSEY, BOTIERRT.

ﬂpa 0 BT ucd% snkdaon HCRRY, Oy TR1ER0RY VU0 VRRAUS B HISRYY TP sor Swd fatab {30 S~

wERrod ue&:‘c&a TS ROHEWOS ARDTHIRT o WoBY woIE uq‘arcs:&';_l [~ To0 aa:&w;d 6(0@6‘3 RS PLE VPTY BOHE® BOTIFBRYTH.

nomh Ned vozm m;g&rc:s:aa:!@.l DS SRRENORBY x!oxl :b:a)&d:/dcbu‘ maﬁdg{ Tarr ETCSTN ST

938 it nondon :9:3',4}“:5:53:,l I~ Fal ) ﬂan&nq’m s BEce T OFIWC SRPFOBRY Bt B8e0R selkoxd, wWaTmerd Mo, 080-22228805 R Xomira Tag

SRRrEsrs IEPDR.

Tneod, XOTn VREE BHYTR TR geomE ot wBBINY MBIATHTS.  @GdoB YO ﬂo%o.‘odd: e drneon fed oinPut HOT, IO SR




